
Mercer (7-16,3-8 SoCon) -vs- ETSU (16-7,10-1 SoCon)
10/28/2022 at Johnson City, TN (Brooks Gymnasium)

 
 

 
Mercer (7-16,3-8 SoCon)

 
 
ETSU (16-7,10-1 SoCon)

 
 

Site: Johnson City, TN (Brooks Gymnasium)
Date: 10/28/2022   Attendance: 261   Time: 7:03 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
Mercer (0) 18 20 18
ETSU (3) 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
9 Karle, Annie 3 8 5 25 .120 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 0 1 8.5
10 Uhrhan, Lexi 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 4 0 1 1
27 Howell, Jaida 3 10 3 18 .389 0 0 1 1 1 2 2 1 0 0 13
8 Vente, Sadie 3 1 0 2 .500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
11 Wagers, Paige 3 1 3 7 -.286 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1.5
2 Bell, Rachel 3 4 1 19 .158 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 5
3 Havrilla, Abbey 3 1 0 1 1.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 1 1
14 McCarles, Kiera 3 1 1 5 .000 26 1 1 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 2.5
18 Beardsley, Lillian 3 7 1 18 .333 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 8.5
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0
1 Jose, Emma 1 0 1 2 -.500 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Totals 31 33 15 97 .186 30 1 3 7 3 6 3 29 1 8 42.0

Set K E TA %
1 12 3 29 0.31
2 10 6 36 0.111
3 11 6 32 0.156

33 15 97 .186

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
18 Roberts, Taylor 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 1
1 Cherney, Sydney 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
3 Coffman, Lundyn 3 3 2 8 .125 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 3.5
15 Lowe, Amanda 3 15 4 23 .478 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 15
4 Dykes, Caroline 3 1 1 2 .000 29 0 2 2 0 1 0 7 1 0 3.5
9 Sanders, Haley 3 1 0 1 1.000 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 3
12 Cantrell, Brianna 3 10 1 22 .409 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 9 0 2 13
20 Johnson, Kimani 3 9 1 18 .444 0 1 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 12
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
2 Forster, Jenna 2 1 0 2 .500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
8 Dietz, McKenna 2 1 0 1 1.000 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1
19 Rammel, Whitley 2 0 2 6 -.333 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1.5
6 Cunningham, Olivia 1 2 1 8 .125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
5 Thomas, Abbey 1 0 1 3 -.333 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0.5

Totals 35 43 13 94 .319 40 2 8 4 3 6 2 43 1 3 57.0

Set K E TA %
1 15 4 28 0.393
2 15 4 33 0.333
3 13 5 33 0.242

43 13 94 .319

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 1 8 1 10
Lead changes 0 3 1 4


